Position

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |l

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |l

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |l

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |

Judicial Courtroom Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Ridgecrest Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$60,950

$56,763

$51,566

$37,222

$11,441

$4,062

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,843
$37,120
$10,232
$16,945

$3.414

$1,002



